32.07 Frohlicher Tanz - Violine - F 6-8

J=87

© JW. Menkveld 15.12.2019

Py
/

Py
/

—

10




"

12

—

14

15

16

17

18

o/

19

o/

o/

o/

o/




o/

o/

21

22

23

o/

24

e
1

28

29

30

|y

31




32

L 1N

33

o

ol

34

(18

35

36

37

38

39

g

40




41

LY

ol

43

e

LYl

o

45




